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Complete all 6 sub-requirements



MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM MAJOR

M inimum 2.0 overall GPA Required
Take the following courses:

JRN
JRN
JRN
CoM
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN
JRN

MAJOR ELECTIVES

2201
2211
3315
3320
3312
3360
4425
4440
4489
4495

Reporting

Editing And Design

Advanced Reporting

Int erviewing & Information
Advanced Editing and Design
BROADCAST NEWS WRITING
Mul timedia Law

Advanced Technologies Journalism
Int ernship

Seminar

Take 6 Semester Hours Of Upper Level (3000-4000) Courses As Approved By Your
Faculty Advisor: Advertising, Communication, Journalism Or Public Relations

MINOR

At Least One 18 Semester Hour Minor Is Required To Complete This Degree Program.

Additional Majors Are Also Acceptable.

FREE ELECTIVES REQUIREMENT

Take 15 semester hours of free elective credit

(30 hours)
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